
KIDS Preschool
School Calendar

2023-24

Thursday, August 3 In-Service Day for Teachers
Friday, August 4 In-Service Day for Teachers
Monday, August 7 First Day of School for KIDS Preschool
Friday, August 11 Teacher In-Service Day (No School)
Monday, September 4 Labor Day (no school)
Mon-Tues, October 9-10 Fall Break (no school)
Mon-Fri, November 20-24 Thanksgiving Break (no school)
Tuesday, December 19 Christmas Program
Wednesday, December 20 Dismiss for Christmas Break
Monday, January 8 Classes Resume
Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day (no school)
Monday, February 19 President’s Day (no school)
Friday, March 29 Good Friday (no school)
Mon-Fri, April 1-5 Spring Break (no school)
Friday, May 3 In-Service Day (no school for students)
Friday, May 10 In-Service Day (no school for students)
Monday, May 13 KIDS Preschool Graduation (6:30 pm)
Tuesday, May 14 Fun Day


